TAXING DISTRICT NO. 13 EDGEWATER REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2015 COUNTY NO.02 BERGEN PAGE NO. 1
Block No. Land Dimensions Owner's Name DED AMT
Lot No. Building Description Address Billing Code Land ) )
Qualification | Additional Lots Prop. | City State ) Zip Code Improvement | Exemptions Net Taxable | Deduct. | Special Tax 2014 TAX
Account No. | Acreage Class | Property Location Total Cd. Amount | Value Cd.Quan.| Codes 2015 T
1 26.11 117-SHARES THE EDGEWATER COLONY INC 28900000 76822100 (S 1 AO1 1500.00
1 4C| 15 1/2_ANNETT AVE 47922100 vV 5
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 76822100 116 1304725.16
000000 .0000 1445 RIVER ROAD 652362 .58
1 49.41 BOROUGH OF EDGEWATER 123500 *EXEMPT* AO01 -00
2 RIPARIAN 15C| 55 RIVER RD
3 EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 123500 -00
000000 49.4100 1445 RIVER ROAD RIPARIAN .00
1 50X90 0.10 RODRIGUEZ, HILARIO & BEATRIZ J 198000 263700 AO1 -00
4 1S-F 2 | 1441 RIVER RD 65700
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 263700 4485 .54
000000 -1033 1441 RIVER ROAD 2242 .77
1 50X90 0.10 KHOROZIAN, RAFFI 198000 335000 AO1 -00
5 1S-B 2 | 1073 PALISADES AVE 00660 137000
FORT LEE, NJ 07024 335000 5448 _35
000000 .1033 1439 RIVER ROAD 2724.18
1 1.55AC INTERSTATE PARK COMM 2315700 *EXEMPT* AO1 .00
6 15C| ALPINE APPROACH RD 0
ALPINE. NJ 07620 2315700 -00
000000 1.5500 INTERSTATE PK ENTR -00
2 80X300 0.55 BORQUGH OF EDGEWATER 349200 *EXEMPT* AO1 .00
1 VACANT LAND 15C| 55 RIVER RD
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 349200 -00
000000 5510 RIVER ROAD NORTH END -00
2 122X92 0.2577 BOROUGH OF EDGEWATER 163300 *EXEMPT* AO1 .00
3 VACANT LAND 15C| 55 RIVER RD 0
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 163300 -00
000000 2577 1551 RIVER ROAD -00
2 75X34 0.0585 CARDOSO, JOSE & GIAMPIETRO B 30600 30600 AO1 .00
4 1 |7 SHORE ROAD
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 30600 520.51
000000 .0585 RIVER ROAD 260.26
2 110X46 CARDOSO, JOSE & GIAMPIETRO B 70100 72100 AO1 -00
5 GARAGE 2 | 7 _SHORE ROAD 2000
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 72100 1226.42
000000 .1162 RIVER ROAD 613.21
2 115X36 0.0950 SCULLION, BRUCE V & JANET A 49700 49700 AO1 -00
6 1 /9312 N 182ND AVE OAK DR
OWASSO, OK 740558045 49700 845 .40
000000 -0950 RIVER ROAD 422.70
2 110X39 0.0985 BOROQUGH OF EDGEWATER 62400 *EXEMPT* AO1 .00
7 VACANT LAND 15C| 55 RIVER RD
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 62400 -00
000000 .0985 RIVER ROAD NORTH END -00
2 130X38 0.1134 GOMEZ, MARCIA 205600 292900 AO1 .00
8 2SF 2 | 380 MOUNTAIN RD 00660 87300
UNION CITY, NJ 07087 292900 4982 .23
000000 1134 1511 RIVER ROAD 2491 .12
2 0.0643 BOROUGH OF EDGEWATER 40700 *EXEMPT* AO1 .00
9 VACANT LAND 15C| 55 RIVER RD
EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 40700 -00
000000 .0643 RIVER ROAD NORTH END -00
3 52X88 CARDOSO, JOSE & GIAMPIETRO B 152400 277100 AO01 -00
2.01 |CONDO 2 | 7 _SHORE ROAD 124700
C0001 EDGEWATER, NJ 07020 277100 4713.47
-1051 1 LEARY LANE 2356.74
V05 250 29804400 (0] 3
S01 250 48338800 78143200 2.01
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REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2015

D LIABILITY CO

Owner's Name
Property Location

Address
City State

00660

07020

ALIAN, SHOELEH
6 RIVER RD #2
EWATER NJ

6 RIV

AM
55
DG
55

07082
07020
07020
QUE 1 ORTIZ
07022

LAURIE

02640

07020

07020

E

KURT J & ANGELI
LA

ER ROAD
SA_LANE

WATER, NJ
SSA LANE

TEIN

STACEY K
ASSA LA

EDGEWATER
14 NASSA LA

CHIU

00660

07024

00660

10533

Prop.
Cb&

K
2|1
E
1

2 |14 M

Building Description
Additional Lots
.0000

Land Dimensions
Acreage

-0000
-0000
.2307
.2307
.2307

.2307
.2307

.2307

65X119
4U

.1776

Block No.
Qualification
Account No.

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 13 EDGEWATER
Lot No.

3
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-00
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301100(S 1 01 |A01

982500
239800
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7781100
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S01 250

.1723
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000000
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PAGE NO. 17
Special Tax
AO1
AO1
AO1
AO1

AO1

AO01

AO01

AO1

Cd.Quan.| Codes

Deduct.

857200
452300

Net Taxable

Value
*EXEMPT*>

*EXEMPT*

824500

390800

629600

592100

Exenﬁﬁons
Cd. Amount

COUNTY NO.02 BERGEN

rovement
|
486400
486400

Land
Im?
Total

[olele]

oL
[felepi
N~
[Q\[Telee)

(oo}

QOO
—100®
oSN
ANM©

[olee}

O
LONAN
il
AL

Billing Code

Zip Code
07020
07020
07020
07020

TON _SCHOOL
SCHOOL
STA,JANET A

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2015
AVE

ING
IEF
NJ
NO
KAP SOON
F AVE
E LI
F AVE

Owner's Name

Property Location
H
L

Address
City State

00660

ARA & ROBERT W SR
07020

R
AVE

07020

00660

07020

1, MOHAMMAD R
LiFF AVE

NJ

LIFF AVE

00597
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